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School Bag

30 Name Stickers

4 Pencil Set

Folding Ruler

Thermiyolo With Straw

TIE DYE STARS
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TIE DYE STARS

Kindergarten Bag

Suitcase Pencil Case

Lunch Bag

4 Piece Glitter Glue Stick
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TIE DYE STARS

Retro Pencil Case

Sharpener

Nail Polish Marker Set

Metal Ruler

4 Pencil Set

2 Napkin Set
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Rainbow

30 Name Stickers Folding Ruler

Kindergarten Bag

School Bag

Fur Notebook with Lock

Fur Pencil Holder
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Rainbow

Key Chain

550 ml Bottle

400 ml Bottle

Retro Pencil Case

Metal Key Chain

Lunch Bag

Glue Stick

Nail Polish Marker Set
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Rainbow

4 Pencil Set

Suitcase Pencil Case Calculator

550 ml Bottle
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Kiwi

Bunny Note Holder

Retro Pencil Case Sharpener

Suitcase Pencil Case

Key Chain

Notebook with Lock

550 ml Bottle
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School Bag

Folding Ruler

Lunch Bag

Thermiyolo

Suitcase Pencil Case

Key Chain

cuPcake
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Kindergarten Bag

Snack Sprinkle CupRetro Pencil Case

Icecream Highlighter

Retro Pencil Case

550 ml Bottle

Candy Scissors

cuPcake
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Unicorn

School Bag

2 Napkin Set

Kindergarten Bag

550 ml Bottle
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Unicorn

Calculator

Scissors

Stapler

Lunch Bag

Suitcase Pencil Case

Key Chain

Pencil Holder

4 Pencil Set

Thermiyolo
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Shark

School Bag

30 Name Stickers

Retro Pencil Case

Thermiyolo

Key Chain
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Shark

Lunch Bag

Stapler

Suitcase Pencil Case

550 ml Bottle

Kindergarten Bag

Candy Scissors

27 28



Basketball

School Bag

550 ml Bottle

4 Pencil Set

Suitecase Pencil Case

Lunch Bag

Key Chain

S
pi

ky
 B

asketball Material
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Dinosaurs

School Bag

400 ml Bottle Suitecase Pencil Case

Fur Notebook with Lock & Compass

Fur Pencil Holder
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Dinosaurs

Retro Pencil Case

Kindergarten Bag

Key Chain
Metal Ruler

Folding Lunch Box

Dinosaur Note Holder
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Soccer

School Bag

School Bag

550 ml Bottle

4 Pencil Set

30 Name Stickers

Key Chain

35 36



Soccer

S
pi

ky
 S

occer Material

Suitecase Pencil Case

Lunch Bag Key Chain

Retro Pencil Case

Folding Ruler

Snack Sprinkle Cup

Thermiyolo With Straw

Kindergarten Bag
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Spider

School Bag

4 Pencil Set

Retro Pencil Case

30 Name Stickers
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Spider

Suitecase Pencil Case

Lunch Bag

Folding Ruler

Thermiyolo with Straw

Kindergarten Bag

Key Chain

41 42



Gaming

School Bag

Scented Retro Pencil Case

Folding Ruler

550 ml Bottle

Kindergarten Bag
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Gaming

Lunch Bag Thermiyolo

Sharpener

Metal Ruler

Key ChainSuitcase Pencil Case

4 Pencil Set
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Galaxy

Galaxy Pen

Scented Retro Pencil Case

550 ml Bottle

550 ml Bottle

Sharpener
Sharpener

Scented Retro Pencil Case
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550 ml bottle

School Bag

30 Name Stickers

LEOPARD
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School Bag 2 in 1

4 Pencil Set

Folding Ruler

2 Compartment Pencil Case

Pencil Case

LEOPARD
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Laptop Holder

MouseMouse Pad

ThermiyoloBento Box

Lunch Bag

LEOPARD
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500 ml bottle

School Bag 2 In 1

30 Name Stickers

Folding Ruler

Tie Dye
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2 Compartment Pencil Case

Pencil Case

Top Pencil Case

Thermiyolo

Folding Silicon Lunch Box

Mini Bento Box

Highlighter Tower

Tie Dye
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School Bag 2 in 1 30 Name Stickers

4 Pencil Set

2 Compartment Pencil Case

Street Style

59 60



Folding Silicon Lunch Box

Retro Pencil Case Keychain

Thermiyolo with Straw

Pencil Case

Street Style
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2 Compartment Pencil Case

School Bag 2 in 1

30 Name Stickers

Top Pencil Case

63 64



Thermiyolo

Desktop Organizer

Pencil HolderClick Pen

4 Pencil Set

Tin Money Box

Pencil Case
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Thermiyolo

School Bag 2 In 1

Glue Stick

Folding Silicon Lunch Box

Camo Spray

67 68



Thermiyolo

Lunch Box

Metal Ruler

2 Compartment Pencil Case
Large Sharpener

Pencil Case

Camo Spray
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School Bag 2 In 1

Top Pencil Case

Thermiyolo

Lunch Box

Galaxy
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School Bag 2 In 1

Thermiyolo

Pencil Case

Bento Box

Color Blast

73 74



Mouse

Mouse Pad

Laptop Holder

2 Compartment Pencil Case

Color Blast
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Natural

String Backpack
Thermiyolo

Thermiyolo

Lunch Box

Lunch Bag
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Natural

Click PenPen Holder
Notebook With Lock

Pencil Case

Notebook With Lock

Cork Board

Weekly Planner

79 80



Natural

Laptop Bag

Phone Ring

Phone Holder

Large Sharpener

Pencil Case

Pencil Case

Notebook With Pen

Notebook
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Solid

Thermiyolo

Backpack

Pencil Cases

Pencil Case

3 Compartment Pencil Case
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Solid

ThermiyoloBackpack

Pencil Cases
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EVA Pencil Case

87 88



PRODUCT Map

SCHOOL BAGS  2 IN 1

SCHOOL BAGS PRO

161211-160-15

161202-160-13

161211-160-64

161211-160-55

161202-160-15

161211-160-63

161202-160-6 161202-160-12

161211-160-62

161202-160-43

161211-160-66161211-160-65

SCHOOL BAGS SUPER BACKPACK

161212-160-50 161212-160-13 161212-160-43161212-160-45

SCHOOL BAGS SOLO

161201-160-3

161201-160-6

161201-160-13

161201-160-8 161201-160-10

161201-160-1161201-160-14

89 90



PRODUCT Map

SCHOOL BAGS  PRE–K - 2 COMPARTMENTS

SCHOOL BAGS  PRE–K - 1 COMPARTMENT

161213-160-13

161213-160-43 161214-160-13

161214-160-14

161213-160-15

161214-160-1

161213-160-6161213-160-10

161214-160-10

RECTANGULAR LUNCH BAG

DOUBLE DECKER LUNCH BAG

151139-160-14

151138-160-15

151139-160-6

151139-160-13

151138-160-10

151139-160-1

151139-160-3

151139-160-10

151130-155-13

151139-160-33

TOTE LUNCH BAG

151134-160-55
151134-157-34
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PRODUCT Map

RETRO PENCIL CASE HARDTOP PENCIL CASE

121247-160-13

121249-160-13

121253-160-6 121257-101-6

121250-160-10 121251-160-10 121252-160-13 121227-155-13

121247-160-12

121247-160-1

121230-155-13

121260-101-6

121247-160-3

121247-160-4

121247-160-6

121247-160-62

121247-160-10

121260-101-13

121247-160-15

121247-160-43

121254-160-14 121255-160-15121253-160-13

121248-160-3

121231-155-13

121248-160-43 121248-160-1

121248-160-13

121248-160-33

121248-160-10

121248-160-15

121248-160-4

121248-160-14

121248-160-6

SUITCASE PENCIL CASE
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PRODUCT Map

PENCIL CASE - 3 COMPARTMENT

121240-160-15 121240-160-43

PENCIL CASE - 1  COMPARTMENT

121241-160-15 121241-160-63

121243-160-12

121243-160-12

121241-160-62

121242-160-45 121243-160-33

121237-157-34121236-157-60

121241-160-55

121242-160-13

121241-160-65

121242-160-12

TOP PENCIL CASE PENCIL CASE - 2 COMPARTMENT

121239-160-15

121238-160-15

121238-160-65

121239-160-64

121238-160-62

121238-160-63

121239-160-66

121238-160-55 121238-160-64

95 96



151132-160-13

PRODUCT Map

BENTO BOX

MY YOLO LUNCH BOX

2 IN 1 LUNCH BOX

151081-160-13 151081-160-6 151141-160-4

151113-160-12

151142-160-13

151113-160-13

151142-160-10

151113-160-10

FOOD NAPKINS

151132-160-15

MY DELICIOUS LUNCH BOX

SILICON LUNCH BOX

151143-160-13

151019-160-12 151019-160-13

151019-160-33

151019-160-14

151143-160-33

151019-160-10
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PRODUCT Map

151140-160-6

151124-155-13

151135-160-6

151148-101-13

151135-160-1

151135-160-10

151148-101-6

151135-160-43 151135-160-33

CUPS 400 ml BOTTLE

151140-160-13

151135-160-14 151135-160-14 151135-160-3 151135-160-55 151136-161-13

550ml BOTTLE 

151137-160-13 151137-160-10

151145-160-64 151145-160-55151145-160-63 151145-157-60

THERMIYOLO

151144-160-1 151144-160-15151144-160-6 151144-160-62

THERMIYOLO WITH STRAW

151079-101-5151145-160-66 151145-160-65
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PRODUCT Map

151147-160-33 151147-160-38

151146-160-52

151133-157-16151133-157-34 151133-157-13

151146-160-38 151146-160-36
500 ml 500 ml

151087-144-6 151087-144-10

500 ml

1L 1L

151146-160-6 151146-160-13
500 ml 500 ml

151146-160-34
151087-144-13

151146-160-51

151087-144-14

500 ml 500 ml

151147-160-3 151147-160-50151147-160-45
1L 1L 1L

151146-160-3
500 ml

151146-160-45 151146-160-50
500 ml 500 ml

THERMIYOLOTHERMIYOLO

151087-144-35
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PRODUCT Map

FOLDERS

181170-160-55

181170-160-64

181170-160-62

181170-160-66

181170-160-63181170-160-15

A4 NOTEBOOKS

181171-160-55

181172-160-63

181171-160-15

181172-160-62

181171-160-64 181171-160-66

NAME STICKERS

181173-160-13

181173-160-5

181173-160-6

181173-160-55

181173-160-64

181173-160-62

181173-160-43

181173-160-15

181173-160-1
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141237-160-65

191154-101-5

PRODUCT Map

 DESK ACCESSORIES

CALCULATORS

141237-160-55

191154-101-15

141236-160-65

141236-160-65

141233-157-60

141235-160-65141236-160-65 141235-160-55

161216-157-13

PAPER HOLDERS

PEN HOLDERS

191195-160-28 191195-160-13 191195-160-14

191190-157-60

191195-160-49

191196-160-28 191196-160-10191196-160-13 191196-160-4

191194-160-13 191194-160-10
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PRODUCT Map

ERASERS

171068-151-5 171058-101-10

171078-160-5

171069-151-10

171058-101-13 171079-160-15

171042-101-5

171030-101-5

171080-160-10

NOTEBOOKS WITH LOCK & ORGANIZERS 

181174-160-13

181168-157-60

181174-160-10

181167-157-60

181176-157-13

181169-157-13

181176-157-34 181163-155-13

181169-157-34

KEY CHAINS 

201096-160-6

201096-160-62

201097-101-5

201096-160-4

201096-160-3

201097-101-1

201096-160-1

201096-160-13

201097-101-6

201096-160-10 201096-160-43

201096-160-33

201094-155-13

201096-160-14
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PRODUCT Map

131183-101-5

131095-101-5

131007-101-5

HIGHLITERS

131049-101-5 131061-101-5131040-101-15

131185-101-5

131123-101-15131184-101-15

131044-101-5

131022-101-15

131003-101-5

131010-101-5

MARKERS

CRAYONS

131179-101-5 131173-101-5

131176-101-5
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131148-144-10

131187-160-3

131186-101-13

131187-160-6

131188-160-5

131187-160-1

PRODUCT Map

PENCILS, PENS & COLORED PENCILS

131148-144-15

131187-160-15131187-160-13 131187-160-13

131187-160-64

131186-101-10 131087-101-4

131193-157-34

131087-101-3

131087-101-3

131187-160-5

131187-160-55 131187-160-43

131188-160-15

131188-160-6131188-160-1 131188-160-10131189-160-6

131187-160-62131187-160-61

131190-160-5 131135-101-5 131156-151-5131140-101-5

131086-101-5

131187-160-57 131187-160-10
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PRODUCT Map

191193-160-13 191193-160-1

191003-151-14

191193-160-3

191193-160-10

191003-101-10

191193-160-55

191003-151-12

191193-160-5

191003-101-13191193-160-6

191003-151-33

RULERS

STAPLERS

GLUE STICKS

191180-151-2

191189-160-13

191180-151-10

191180-151-10 191153-160-15

SHARPENERS

191146-101-2

191146-101-2

191159-101-13

191146-101-3

191178-151-13

191159-101-33

191146-101-6

191178-151-10

191146-101-4

191178-151-14

SCISSORS

131048-101-14 131048-101-12 131048-101-33 131047-101-13 131047-101-33
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